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Wine by the glass

White Wine

125ml
Chenin/ Sauvignon Blanc,Highveld £4.75
2021,SA 13.5% ABV
Piquepoul, Richemer, Cotes De Thau £5.95
2020 France 12.5% ABV
Pinot Grigio, La Delfina £5.50
2020 Italy 12% ABV
Chardonnay, Santa Helena £5.95

2019 Chile 13% ABV

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn Marlborough £6.75
2021 NZ 12.5% ABV

Petit Chablis, Domaine Ellevin £6.50
2019 France 12.5% ABV

Viognier Sauvignon Blanc, Luis Felipe Edwards £6.75
2019 Chile 11.5% ABV (Dessert Wine)

Rose Wine
Rosé, Highveld £4.75
2018/19 SA 13% ABV
Compass Point White Zinfandel £5.75
2020 USA 10.5% ABV

Red Wine
Cabernet Shiraz, Highveld £4.75
2019 SA 13% ABV
Cabernet Sauvignon, Baron d'Arignac £4.95
2020 France 13% ABV
Merlot, Santa Helena £5.75
2020 Chile 13% ABV
Malbec, Cava Negra Bodiga Barberis £6.50
2020 Argentina 13.5% ABV
Pinot Noir, Odd Lot £6.95
2019 USA 13.5% ABV
Rioja, Monte Haro, Paternina £6.50

2018 Spain 13.5% ABV

175ml

£6.25

£7.50

£6.75

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

£6.25

£7.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.75

£7775

£8.25

£7.75

Natureo Non Alcoholic Wine

White: Muscat (Dealcoholised) 0.0% ABV
Red: Syrah (Dealcoholised) 0.0% ABV

£4.75
£4.75

250mLl

£7.50

£8.95

£7.95

£8.25

£11.50

£11.50

£7.50

£8.25

£7.50

£7.95

£7.75

£9.50

£9.75

£8.95

£5.95
£5.95



Wine List
Sparkling Wine

Baron d’Arignac Brut, Blanc de Blancs 125ml glass £5.75 £2295

France T11% ABV
Fresh with a lively apple fruit flavour and a soft nutty richness to the finish.

. Prosecco Spumante, La Delfina, DOC 125ml glass £6.95 £29.50
Veneto Italy 10.5% ABV
Gentle playful bubbles and lemon and pear fruit. Delicious anytime!

Champagne

. Baron Albert Tradition Brut Champagne 12% ABV £42.50
This cuvee has a larger percentage of Pinot Meunier against Chardonnay
and Pinot Noir giving an approachable wine with strawberry leaf and citrus
aromas.

4. Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale Brut 12% ABV £62.50

Pale gold in colour with a fine mousse and a refreshing rounded body.
Delicate yeasty notes and a touch of biscuit come from a minimum of three
years ageing in the cellars.

. Joseph Perrier Brut Rosé 12% ABV £69.50
Predominantly made from Pinot Noir with a touch of Cumieres Rouge, this
has delicate aromas of raspberries and blackcurrant alongside sensuous
flavours of jam and marmalade.

. Bollinger Special Cuvée 12% ABV £90.00
The purest expression of Bollinger's house style, this has a biscuity nose and
a rich yet balanced palate

White Wine

Chardonnay

. Chardonnay Santa Helena £21.95
Valle Central Chile, 2019 13% ABV

The aroma recalls tropical fruit, mingling with green apples and rounded
out by an alluring hint of zesty orange peel. A fresh, ripe flavour with a
round, fruity mouthfeel leads to a persistent aftertaste.

. Chardonnay, Victoria Park £26.50
South Australia 2016 13% ABV

Aussie Chardonnay - a great foil to the more delicate European counterparts
- this is positively sundrenched exuding great walfts of fleshy tropical fruit.

. Petit Chablis, Domaine Ellevin £32.00
France, 2019 12.5% ABV

The bouquet of the chardonnay is marked by great freshness. Both the
bouquet and the palate exhibit fruity, floral and mineral notes. A light and
lively wine.



Chenin Blanc
11. Chenin, Sauvignon Blanc Highveld £20.95
Western Cape, South Africa 2021 13.5% ABV
The nose leads with the sauvignon aromatics; lime and gooseberry.
Honeysuckle and apple from the Chenin follows on the palate.

12. Chenin Blanc, Cape Dream, UWestern Cape £23.95
South Africa, 2020 13.5% ABV
Light and fresh with hints of honeydew melon and ripe pear percolating
through the long lasting flavour

Piquepoul
14. Piquepoul, Richemer, Cotes De Thau £2495
2020 France 12.5% ABV
Crisp and fresh white from Southern France, packed full
of zingy citrus flavour.

Pinot Grigio
16. Pinot Grigio, La Delfinag, Veneto £21.95
Ttaly, 2020 12% ABV

Everybody loves Pinot Grigio with its soft texture and pear and nutty
aromas.

Sauvignon
17. Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Helena, Valle Central £2295
Chile, 2021 12.5% ABV
Fresh green fruit - gooseberry and crisp apples lead to a palate of refreshing
clean flavours that are very persistent

18. Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, Marlborough £32.50
New Zealand, 2021 13% ABV

A really enjoyable Kiwi sauvignon- layers of crisp green fruit and sufficient
refreshing acidity to work with spicey food

19. Sancerre Blanc, Christian Salmon, Loire £34.95
France, 2020 13% ABV
Clean, pure and dry with a gooseberry and citrus infused nose.
The palate is lively and packed with elderberry and grapefruit,
finished with minerally crispness.

Dessert Wine
38.Viognier Sauvignon Blanc, Luis Felipe Edwards £21.95
2019 Chile 11.5% ABV (375ml)
Beautifully golden in colour. The palate is deliciously sweet with
well balanced acidity.



20.

21.

22.

23.

27.

24.

25.

26.

Rose Wine
Rose, Highveld, UJestern Cape £21.95
South Africa, 2018/19 13% ABV
Radiant hues of pink with layers of strawberry and raspberry aromas.
The wine is medium dry, crisp with a refreshing finish

Compass Point White Zinfandel £22.95
USA, 2020 11% ABV

Flavours of ripe strawberry and juicy watermelon combine with a delicate
sweetness and freshness on the palate. Served chilled, it will partner well
with lightly spiced fish, chicken, pork, herb salads or on its own

Chateau Routas Rosé, Provence £2795
fFrance, 2020 13% ABV

A vibrant, dry rose, with a nose of fresh strawberries and anise. Decanter
International Trophy winner for best Rose.

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon, Baron d'Arignac £22.95

Pays d'oc, France, 2020 13.5% ABV
A wine bursting with summer fruits followed by a soft leafy finish

Cabernet-Shiraz, Highveld, UWestern Cape £20.95
South Africa, 2019 13.5% ABV

Spicy South African red showing the black pepper synonymous with the
grape. Earthy tones and ripe bramble flavours in the glass.

Carmenere
Carmenere, Loma Negra Reserva £24.95
Chile 2017/18 13% ABV
Originally from Bordeaux, the noble Carmeneére grape is recognised for
its dark colour, big developed black fruit aromas and huge mouthfilling
flavours.

Malbec
Malbec, Cava Negra, Bodega Barberis £29.50
Argentina, 2020 13.5% ABV
What Argentina does best - great bramble and plum driven flavours with a
great length of flavour - backed up by a hint of spiciness

Repasso Malbec, Renacer £36.95
Argentinag, 2018 13.5% ABV

The ripasso technique, renowned in Italy, uses partially dried grapes in

the wine making process, which intensifies the flavours, enriching the fruit
creating full-bodied wine with rich black berry, plum and floral notes.



28.

29.

30.

Merlot

Merlot, Santa Helena, Valle Central

Chile, 2020 13% ABV £22.75
This Merlot has a complex aroma combining ripe black fruits and sweet
plums with vanilla and spice notes. Concentrated palate, with a very ripe,
smooth structure

Pinotage

Pinotage, Cape Dream, Western Cape £23.95

South Africa, 2020 14.5% ABV
A fulfilling combination of dark berry fruit and a a hint of spiciness

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Odd Lot £29.50

USA, 2019 13.5% ABV
€njoy the soft cherry and strawberry fruits of the great Pinot Noir without
having to buy Burgundy!

31. Pinot Noir, Maison Jessiaume, Burgundy £4395
fFrance, 2018 13.5% ABV
Jessiaume is rated by no less than Jancis Robinson as “one to watch”.
Under ownership of the Murray family this wine has come on leaps and
bounds. Classic soft berry fruit - strawberries and raspberries with a subtle
structure from a light wood ageing.

Shriraz & Syrah

32. Heilan Coo, Shiraz Mataro, Victoria £28.50
Australia, 2020 13.5% ABV
Celebrating the iconic Highland cow which is admired in Australia as here
for their gentle nature and high quality beef. A well bred wine dripping
with plum and chocolate flavours. The Mataro adds a depth and subtle
spice notes.

33. Cotes-du-Rhoéne, Les Insolites by Rocca Maura £30.95
France, 2019 14.5% ABV
This great wine offers all the classic aromas and flavours of the southern
Rhone. Oodles of juicy fruit and a delicate edge of green pepper fruit.

34.Shiraz, Yalumba Barossa £45.00
Australia, 2018 14% ABV
Rich aromatics of dark plum, liquorice and anise. The wine is moreish, full
and fleshy with a long, concentrated and even palate.

35. Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Condorchet, £55.50

Cru du Rhéne France, 2019 14.5% ABV

This wine is powerful and richly coloured, based on Syrah and Grenache.
The nose has aromas of vanilla, red fruit and cinnamon leading to a rich
spicy palate.



Tempranillo
36. Rioja, Monte Haro, Paternina £2495
Spain, 2018 13.5% ABV
Vibrant berry fruit with a hint of oak vanillins from its ageing

Montepulciano
37. Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Vigneti Radica £30.95

Ttaly, 2018 12.5% ABV
A proper spicy Montepulciano, full of character. Dark bramble and plum
notes with chocolate and vanilla spice notes.



THE JOHNNIE WALKER FAMILY

Piersland House (formerly Piersland lodge) was built in 1899
for Sir Alexander Walker, grandson of whisky pioneer Johnnie Walker.

Itis only fitting that we include some of
Johnnie Walker's “extended family” of whisky in this list

Johnnie Walker Red Label £3.95
Created by Sir Alexander in 1909

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Old £450
Johnnie Walker Black is a masterful blend of around 40 whiskies

Johnnie Walker Double Black £595
Combines the rich, malty flavour of Black Label with slightly peatier whisky

Johnnie Walker Green Label £7.25
Blended Scotch whisky, created from Highland, Lowland, Island
and Speyside malts to get the most intense aromas

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve £7.00
Blended from only 15 whiskies, each aged for a minimum of 18 years, it includes
the rare malt whisky Clynelish

Johnnie Walker 18 Year Old £11.50
Sits between gold and blue in Walker's extensive range of blends and carries an
18 year age statement

Johnnie Walker Blue Label £18.50
Johnnie Walker Blue is composed of 16 of some of the world's rarest whiskies

X

JOHNNIE WALKER.
KEEP WALKING.



HOUSE COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan
Stolichnaya Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime

French Martini

Stolichnaya Vodka, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur and Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua and Freshly Ground Coffee

Johnnie Walker Old Fashioned
A simple gentleman’s drink with a Johnnie Walker twist

Bramble
The Botanist Gin, Creme de Mure, Lemon Juice and sugar syrup

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

WHISKY COCKTAILS
Almond Old Fashioned
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Disaronno, and Bitters

Manhattan
Johnny Walker Black Label UWJhisky, Sweet Vermouth and Bitters

Highland Old Fashioned
Highland Park 12, Bitters and Brown Sugar

Irish Old Fashioned
Jameson’s Irish Whiskey, Bitters and Brown Sugar

Whisky Highball
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Soda Water

GIN COCKTRAILS
Whitley 75

Prosecco with your choice from a selection of our UJhitley Neill gins

Gimlet
The Botanist gin and Citrus

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, and Sweet Vermouth

£7.95

£7.50

£9.25

£7.50

£11.95

£8.50

£795

£7.50

£9.95

£795

£8.25

£9.50

£9.50

£8.95



Tom Collins
Makar Gin, Citrus, Sugar and Soda

The Bronx

Bombay Sapphire, Dry and Suweet Vermouth, and Orange Juice

VODKA COCKTAILS

Vodka Martini
Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist

Black Russian
Smirnoff Vodka and Kahlua

White Russian
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua and Cream

Piersland On The Beach
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange and Cranberry Juice

Moscow Mule
Smirnoff Vodka, Ginger Beer and Fresh Lime Juice

Melon Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Midori Melon Liqueur

RUM COCKTAILS

Dark and Stormy
Kraken Rum, Ginger Beer and Fresh Lime Juice

Cuba Libre
Havana 3 Rum, Pepsi Cola and Fresh Lime

Blue Hawaii
Bacardi, Smirnoff Vodka, Blue Curacao, and Pineapple Juice

Jungle Bird

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, and Fresh Lime Juice

California Surfer
Malibu, Jdgermeister, and Pineapple Juice

£8.95

£8.25

£11.50

£10.95

£11.50

£9.50

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

£8.50

£10.95

£795

£8.50



ULTRA LOW/NON ALCOHOLIC GIN SPECIALS

Seedlip Spice 0.0% ABV
with Fevertree Indian Tonic and grapefruit

Seedlip Garden 0.0% ABV
with Fevertree Indian Tonic, garnished with peas

Atopia Spiced Citrus <0.5% ABV
with Fevertree Indian Tonic and sliced orange

Atopia Spiced Wild Blossom <0.5% ABV
with Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic and sliced green apple

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Roy Rodgers
Pepsi and Grenadine

Florida Cooler
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice and Grenadine

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Grenadine and Lime Juice

GINn

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Makar

Rock Rose
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10

Cao Runn

Hendrick's

Botanist

Brockman's
Edinburgh Gin

Eden Mill

Whitley Neill, various flavours
Whitley Neill Original

VODKRA
Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Zybrowka

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£4.25
£4.25

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25



Ketel One £4.25

Belvedere £4.75
Grey Goose £5.00
Ciroc £4.75
RUM
Dead Man's Finger £4.25
Bacardi £3.95
Morgan’s Spiced £395
Sailor Jerry's £4.25
Kraken £4.25
Skipper £3.00
Havana 3 Year Old £4.25
Havana 5 Year Old £5.00
BRANDY
Courvoisier VS £4.25
Courvoisier VSOP £5.50
Martell VS £4.25
Hennesy VSOP £5.50
Remy Martin VSOP £5.50
Remy Martin XO £17.50
PORT & SHERRY
Harveys Amontillado Medium Dry £295
Harveys Bristol Cream £295
Tio Pepe £295
Croft Original £295
Cockburns Ruby Port £3.50
Taylors LBV Port £4.50
VERMOUTH
Martini Extra Dry £295
Martini Bianco £2.95
Martini Rosso £2.95

FROM FURTHER AFIELD

Yamazaki 12 Year Old £10.00
Jamesons £3.95
Bushmills £3.95
Jim Beam £3.95

Canadian Club £395



Makers Mark
Drambuie

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Baileys

Tia Maria
Disaronno
Cointreau

Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels

DRAUGHT

Tennents ABV 4.0%
Heverlee ABV 4.8%
Caledonian Best ABV 3.8%
Magners ABV 4.5%
Guinness ABV 4.0%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Corona 330ml, ABV 4.5%
Birra Moretti 330mlL, ABV 4.6%
Heineken 330mL, ABV 5.0%
Drygate Gladeye I1.P.A 500ml, ABV 55%
Arran Blonde 500mL, ABV 5%
— pale golden beer in a continental style
Kopparberg mixed fruit cider 500mLl, ABV 4%
Heineken 0/0 No alcohol 330ml
Magners No alcohol 330 ml

Half
£2.40
£2.75
£2.40
£2.40
£2.75

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£450
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95

Pint
£4.75
£5.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£5.50
£6.00

£5.00
£2.75
£2.75



SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser £2.50
Ginger Beer £2.50
Coca Cola /Irn Bru Can £3.00
J20 330mL £3.00
Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Diet Irn Bru Can £2.75
Mineral Water 330mL £1.80
Draught: Pepsi/Tango/Lemonade / Tonic Half Pint £2.50
Diet Pepsi Half Pint £2.25
Draught: Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi/Tango / Lemonade / Tonic Pint £3.50
Fevertree Tonic: £2.50
Premium Indian / Naturally Light / Elderflower & Mediterranian
Fruit Juice: £2.00
Orange/ Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato / Grapefruit
Red Bull Can £295
Mineral Water Large Bottle Sparkling or Still £4.65

Simply Fruity Kids Bottle £175



HOT DRINKS

Decaffeinated coffee and skimmed milk
are available with all of these hot drinks
e s

Filter Coffee LA

Cappuccino

PIERSLAND

HOUSE



